YEAR 12 Term 5 MOCKS

YEAR 12 MOCKS TERM 4- 2024

09:00AM 12:30AM
SUBIJECT LENGTH Classes SUBJECT LENGTH Classes
Monday 11th March MFL Speaking
Tuesday 12th March ART (12A/12B)
Wednesday |13th March Photography 12E/12D)
Thursday 14th March |Creative Media Unit 1 120
Monday 18th March |English Lang 120 12A/12E |Drama 60 12D
Economics 90 12D
Tuesday 19th March |Chemistry 90 12E History Unit 1 50 12C/12B
Business 90 12E Spanish Paper 1 90 12C
French Paper 1 90 12E
Double Maths-Pure Maths 1 120 12E
Wednesday |20th March |Maths- Pure 120 12C/12D  |Product Design 90 12B
Computing Paper 1 90 12B
Politics 90 12B
Thursday 21 st March |Biology 120 12B/12C  |English Lit 110 12A/12D
Music Appraising 130 12E Double Maths- Pure Maths 2 120 12E
Friday 22nd March |Physics 90 12A Sociology 120 12D/12B
PE 120 12A
Sport and Physical Activity 90 12A
Monday 25th March |Psychology 120 12A/12C/12E |Geography 90 12B/12D
Computing Paper 2 90 12B Double Maths- Statistics and Mechanics 120 12E
Tuesday 26th March Catch up-all subjects




